General information about company

Scrip code 531489

Name of the company CG-VAK SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares h % of total no. of
. y pai . . shares -
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | .01 | (ATBHC)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 4 2263724 2263724 | 44.82 2263724 2263724 144.82
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 3306 2786476 2786476 |55.18 2786476 2786476 | 55.18
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3310 5050200 5050200 | 100 5050200 5050200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII/H(X) As a 00 oot | form (XIV)
(X) ( ( No. | total |No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 44.82 2263724
Group
(B) Public 55.18 2317806
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4581530




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Shareholding

of No. Of nos. as a % of total

each class of securities (IX)

No. Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of Partly

. . shares shares no. of shares
- : ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF fully p?ud paid underlying [ held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up K _ asa%
. Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
Receipts (Ivy)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares Class eg: | Class Total
(VD) (V)+ As a % of g :
held X egy Total Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 2263724 2263724 | 44.82 2263724 2263724 | 44.82
undivided Family
(SK?(_IT)OMI 4 2263724 2263724 | 44.82 2263724 2263724 | 44.82
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 2263724 2263724 | 44.82 2263724 2263724 | 44.82
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 34 45 1493879 1493879 | 29.58 1493879 1493879 | 29.58
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 15 1082800 1082800 | 21.44 1082800 1082800 | 21.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égch;;};er 146 209797 209797 |4.15 209797 209797 |4.15
(Sgi_;)mal 3306 2786476 2786476 [ 55.18 2786476 2786476 | 55.18
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3306 2786476 2786476 [ 55.18 2786476 2786476 | 55.18
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 3310 5050200 5050200 | 100 5050200 5050200 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 3310 5050200 5050200 | 100 5050200 5050200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgec_l or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 44.82 2263724
(Slu)b'T"tal () 44.82 2263724
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 44.82 2263724
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 29.58 1083409
(a(ii)) 21.44 1042500
(e) 4.15 191897
Sub-Total (B) 55.18 2317806
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
55.18 2317806
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4581530
Total (A+B+C 100 4581530

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

C. GANAPATHY

G. SARASWATHI

G. SURESH

S. LADHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADTPG1985C

ADQPS5628D

ACGPS1465H

ABDPL0710C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

406350

193110

952060

712204

2263724

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

406350

193110

952060

712204

2263724

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.05

3.82

18.85

14.1

44.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

406350

193110

952060

712204

2263724

Class eg:y

Total

406350

193110

952060

712204

2263724

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.05

3.82

18.85

14.1

44.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.05

3.82

18.85

14.1

44.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

406350

193110

952060

712204

2263724

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KV
KAMARAJ

LOGANATHAN
C.

K JALAJA
DEVI

NARAYANASAMY
R

S.
DHANABAKKIAM

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAKPKI1014E

AAVPL8114F

ADPPJ6813Q

AEAPN6889A

AQVPD8922D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

521674

141235

102607

52500

75921

893937

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

521674

141235

102607

52500

75921

893937

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.33

2.03

1.04

1.5

17.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

521674

141235

102607

52500

75921

893937

Class eg:y

Total

521674

141235

102607

52500

75921

893937

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.33

2.8

2.03

1.04

1.5

17.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.33

2.03

1.04

1.5

17.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

521674

134935

102607

52500

63021

874737




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI — Repat

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

48

13

24

53

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13500

82372

4021

16937

38210

54757

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

13500

82372

4021

16937

38210

54757

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

1.63

0.08

0.34

0.76

1.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13500

82372

4021

16937

38210

54757

Class eg:y

Total

13500

82372

4021

16937

38210

54757

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

1.63

0.08

0.34

0.76

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27

1.63

0.08

0.34

0.76

1.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

77972

4021

16937

38210

54757

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

146

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

209797

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

209797

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

209797

Class eg:y

Total

209797

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 191897
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







