General information about comp	any
Scrip code	531489
Name of the company	CG-VAK SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	ategory No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights heleach class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2263724			2263724	44.82	2263724		2263724	44.82
(B)	Public	3306	2786476			2786476	55.18	2786476		2786476	55.18
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3310	5050200			5050200	100	5050200		5050200	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				44.82					2263724
(B)	Public				55.18					2317806
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4581530

,	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	l Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up	shares underlying Depository		no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2263724			2263724	44.82	2263724		2263724	44.82
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2263724			2263724	44.82	2263724		2263724	44.82
(2)	Foreign	•	l		•			· ·	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2263724			2263724	44.82	2263724		2263724	44.82
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	ı	ı	1		1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3145	1493879			1493879	29.58	1493879		1493879	29.58
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1082800			1082800	21.44	1082800		1082800	21.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	146	209797			209797	4.15	209797		209797	4.15
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3306	2786476			2786476	55.18	2786476		2786476	55.18
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3306	2786476			2786476	55.18	2786476		2786476	55.18
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public sharehol	der			•
Total (A+B+C2)		3310	5050200			5050200	100	5050200		5050200	100
Total (A+B+C)		3310	5050200			5050200	100	5050200		5050200	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up	
Sr.	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	
<i>3</i> .	convertible securities Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Securities No.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ecurities and No. Of Warrants as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				44.82					2263724	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				44.82					2263724	
(2)	Foreign	-		•	•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				44.82					2263724	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				29.58					1083409	
(a(ii))				21.44					1042500	
(e)				4.15					191897	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				55.18					2317806	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				55.18					2317806	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4581530	
Total (A+B+C				100					4581530	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the					
Shareholders (I)	C. GANAPATHY	G. SARASWATHI	G. SURESH	S. LADHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADTPG1985C	ADQPS5628D	ACGPS1465H	ABDPL0710C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	406350	193110	952060	712204	2263724
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	406350	193110	952060	712204	2263724
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.05	3.82	18.85	14.1	44.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	406350	193110	952060	712204	2263724
Class eg:y					
Total	406350	193110	952060	712204	2263724
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.05	3.82	18.85	14.1	44.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.05	3.82	18.85	14.1	44.82
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	406350	193110	952060	712204	2263724						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K V KAMARAJ	LOGANATHAN C.	K JALAJA DEVI	NARAYANASAMY R	S. DHANABAKKIAM	Click here to g
PAN (II)	AAKPK1014E	AAVPL8114F	ADPPJ6813Q	AEAPN6889A	AQVPD8922D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	521674	141235	102607	52500	75921	893937
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	521674	141235	102607	52500	75921	893937
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.33	2.8	2.03	1.04	1.5	17.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securiti	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	521674	141235	102607	52500	75921	893937
Class eg:y						
Total	521674	141235	102607	52500	75921	893937
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.33	2.8	2.03	1.04	1.5	17.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.33	2.8	2.03	1.04	1.5	17.7
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	521674	134935	102607	52500	63021	874737

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Catego
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	48	5	13	24	53
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13500	82372	4021	16937	38210	54757
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13500	82372	4021	16937	38210	54757
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	1.63	0.08	0.34	0.76	1.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)	•	- 1	1	
Class eg: X	13500	82372	4021	16937	38210	54757
Class eg:y						
Total	13500	82372	4021	16937	38210	54757
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.27	1.63	0.08	0.34	0.76	1.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	1.63	0.08	0.34	0.76	1.08

No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	77972	4021	16937	38210	54757					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	146					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	209797					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	209797					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.16					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	209797					
Class eg:y						
Total	209797					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.16					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.16					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	191897
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	